PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - ANTHEA MORAN

Harris County MUD 167

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value

2017 Uncertified Value (owner®"s value)
2016 Certified Value

2016 Uncertified Value

1.00403
1.08436
1.06000
1.09000
278,031,070
1,794
0

$154,978
293,928,826
1,747
0

$168,248

0.27000
0.26860

578,967,216
100,554,790
598,568,530

472,611



