PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - ANTHEA MORAN

Harris County MUD 167

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	1.00403
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	1.08436
Proposed Rate	1.06000
Last Year's Rate	1.09000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	278,031,070
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	1,794
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$154,978
Current Year Total Homestead Value	293,928,826
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	1,747
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$168,248
2016 M&O Tax Rate	0.27000
2017 M&O Rollback Rate	0.26860
2017 Certified Value	578,967,216
2017 Uncertified Value (owner's value)	100,554,790
2016 Certified Value	598,568,530
2016 Uncertified Value	472,611